



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP POLISPORT of Portugal * Stage 1 * 11+12.5.2012

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - KTM SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EY,EW

11/05/2012 - 21:35

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
E1														
1	128	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	1:32.44	1	128	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	1	1:32.44	1:32.44	
2	122	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM	ITA	E1	1:34.92 +2.48	2	122	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM	ITA	E1	2	1:34.92	1:34.92	+2.48 +2.48
3	103	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	1:36.30 +3.86	3	103	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	3	1:36.30	1:36.30	+1.38 +3.86
4	104	THAIN Rodrig FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	1:36.58 +4.14	4	104	THAIN Rodrig FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	4	1:36.58	1:36.58	+0.28 +4.14
5	105	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME HUSQVARNA	ESP	E1	1:36.78 +4.34	5	105	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME HUSQVARNA	ESP	E1	5	1:36.78	1:36.78	+0.20 +4.34
6	131	JOLY Jeremy FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1	1:37.31 +4.87	6	131	JOLY Jeremy FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1	6	1:37.31	1:37.31	+0.53 +4.87
7	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI	FRA	E1	1:38.34 +5.90	7	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI	FRA	E1	7	1:38.34	1:38.34	+1.03 +5.90
8	150	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	1:38.58 +6.14	8	150	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	8	1:38.58	1:38.58	+0.24 +6.14
9	108	MEO Antoine MCM KTM	FRA	E1	1:38.61 +6.17	9	108	MEO Antoine MCM KTM	FRA	E1	9	1:38.61	1:38.61	+0.03 +6.17
10	115	LINDHOLM Henrik SVEMO KTM	SWE	E1	1:39.05 +6.61	10	115	LINDHOLM Henrik SVEMO KTM	SWE	E1	10	1:39.05	1:39.05	+0.44 +6.61
11	102	REMES Ero SML KTM	FIN	E1	1:39.36 +6.92	11	102	REMES Ero SML KTM	FIN	E1	11	1:39.36	1:39.36	+0.31 +6.92
12	117	REIS Goncalo FMP GAS-GAS	POR	E1	1:40.50 +8.06	12	117	REIS Goncalo FMP GAS-GAS	POR	E1	12	1:40.50	1:40.50	+1.14 +8.06
13	125	HELLSTEN Antti SML TM	FIN	E1	1:40.88 +8.44	13	125	HELLSTEN Antti SML TM	FIN	E1	13	1:40.88	1:40.88	+0.38 +8.44
14	199	PEREIRA Fabio FMP YAMAHA	POR	E1	1:43.11 +10.67	14	199	PEREIRA Fabio FMP YAMAHA	POR	E1	14	1:43.11	1:43.11	+2.23 +10.67
15	178	SANTOS Bruno FMP KAWASAKI	POR	E1	1:48.12 +15.68	15	178	SANTOS Bruno FMP KAWASAKI	POR	E1	15	1:48.12	1:48.12	+5.01 +15.68
16	113	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HONDA	SWE	E1	1:58.25 +25.81	16	113	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HONDA	SWE	E1	16	1:58.25	1:58.25	+10.13 +25.81
17	130	CLARKE Gordon MCUI TM	IRL	E1	1:59.83 +27.39	17	130	CLARKE Gordon MCUI TM	IRL	E1	17	1:59.83	1:59.83	+1.58 +27.39
E2														
1	209	SALVINI Alex FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	E2	1:33.92	1	209	SALVINI Alex FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	E2	1	1:33.92	1:33.92	
2	296	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM	ESP	E2	1:35.11 +1.19	2	296	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM	ESP	E2	2	1:35.11	1:35.11	+1.19 +1.19
3	219	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E2	1:35.36 +1.44	3	219	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E2	3	1:35.36	1:35.36	+0.25 +1.44
4	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	E2	1:35.48 +1.56	4	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	E2	4	1:35.48	1:35.48	+0.12 +1.56
5	221	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E2	1:36.07 +2.15	5	221	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E2	5	1:36.07	1:36.07	+0.59 +2.15
6	218	DUMONTIER Romain FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	1:36.10 +2.18	6	218	DUMONTIER Romain FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	6	1:36.10	1:36.10	+0.03 +2.18
7	281	TARROUX Jeremy FFM KTM	FRA	E2	1:36.61 +2.69	7	281	TARROUX Jeremy FFM KTM	FRA	E2	7	1:36.61	1:36.61	+0.51 +2.69
8	204	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E2	1:37.87 +3.95	8	204	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E2	8	1:37.87	1:37.87	+1.26 +3.95
9	231	CORREIA Luis FMP YAMAHA	POR	E2	1:37.91 +3.99	9	231	CORREIA Luis FMP YAMAHA	POR	E2	9	1:37.91	1:37.91	+0.04 +3.99
10	235	MONLEON Armand RFME KTM	ESP	E2	1:38.49 +4.57	10	235	MONLEON Armand RFME KTM	ESP	E2	10	1:38.49	1:38.49	+0.58 +4.57
11	230	ROSE Jordan ACU TM	GBR	E2	1:38.62 +4.70	11	230	ROSE Jordan ACU TM	GBR	E2	11	1:38.62	1:38.62	+0.13 +4.70
12	233	DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	1:40.03 +6.11	12	233	DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	12	1:40.03	1:40.03	+1.41 +6.11
13	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI BETA	ITA	E2	1:40.50 +6.58	13	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI BETA	ITA	E2	13	1:40.50	1:40.50	+0.47 +6.58

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr





FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP POLISPORT of Portugal * Stage 1 * 11+12.5.2012

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - KTM SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EY,EW

11/05/2012 - 21:35

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time		Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
14	211	GOBLET Jeff FMB YAMAHA	BEL	E2	1:40.66 +6.74	14	211	GOBLET Jeff FMB YAMAHA	BEL	E2	14	1:40.66		1:40.66	+0.16 +6.74
15	208	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG	NED	E2	1:40.75 +6.83	15	208	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG	NED	E2	15	1:40.75		1:40.75	+0.09 +6.83
16	244	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA	ITA	E2	1:40.89 +6.97	16	244	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA	ITA	E2	16	1:40.89		1:40.89	+0.14 +6.97
17	205	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	1:41.05 +7.13	17	205	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	17	1:41.05		1:41.05	+0.16 +7.13
18	222	LEVY Jonathan MEMSI HUSQVARNA	ISR	E2	1:44.62 +10.70	18	222	LEVY Jonathan MEMSI HUSQVARNA	ISR	E2	18	1:44.62		1:44.62	+3.57 +10.70
19	283	MOSSINI Fabio FMI KTM	ITA	E2	1:50.12 +16.20	19	283	MOSSINI Fabio FMI KTM	ITA	E2	19	1:50.12		1:50.12	+5.50 +16.20
20	224	GAUTHIER Julien FFM KAWASAKI	FRA	E2	2:19.80 +45.88	20	224	GAUTHIER Julien FFM KAWASAKI	FRA	E2	20	2:19.80		2:19.80	+29.68 +45.88
E3															
1	314	KNIGHT David ACU KTM	GBR	E3	1:34.71	1	314	KNIGHT David ACU KTM	GBR	E3	1	1:34.71		1:34.71	
2	302	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM KTM	FRA	E3	1:34.85 +0.14	2	302	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM KTM	FRA	E3	2	1:34.85		1:34.85	+0.14 +0.14
3	385	LEOK Aigar EMF TM	EST	E3	1:37.46 +2.75	3	385	LEOK Aigar EMF TM	EST	E3	3	1:37.46		1:37.46	+2.61 +2.75
4	306	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	1:37.95 +3.24	4	306	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	4	1:37.95		1:37.95	+0.49 +3.24
5	304	TARKKALA Marko SML BETA	FIN	E3	1:38.83 +4.12	5	304	TARKKALA Marko SML BETA	FIN	E3	5	1:38.83		1:38.83	+0.88 +4.12
6	308	RODRIGUES Joaquim FMP HONDA	POR	E3	1:38.89 +4.18	6	308	RODRIGUES Joaquim FMP HONDA	POR	E3	6	1:38.89		1:38.89	+0.06 +4.18
7	327	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E3	1:39.62 +4.91	7	327	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E3	7	1:39.62		1:39.62	+0.73 +4.91
8	386	KARLSSON Jonas SVEMO KTM	SWE	E3	1:39.75 +5.04	8	386	KARLSSON Jonas SVEMO KTM	SWE	E3	8	1:39.75		1:39.75	+0.13 +5.04
9	322	COTTON Rudy FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	1:40.17 +5.46	9	322	COTTON Rudy FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	9	1:40.17		1:40.17	+0.42 +5.46
10	312	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	1:40.39 +5.68	10	312	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	10	1:40.39		1:40.39	+0.22 +5.68
11	372	ROBERT Christophe FMS HUSABERG	SUI	E3	1:40.42 +5.71	11	372	ROBERT Christophe FMS HUSABERG	SUI	E3	11	1:40.42		1:40.42	+0.03 +5.71
12	332	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	E3	1:40.69 +5.98	12	332	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	E3	12	1:40.69		1:40.69	+0.27 +5.98
13	303	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	E3	1:41.18 +6.47	13	303	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	E3	13	1:41.18		1:41.18	+0.49 +6.47
14	326	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM	GER	E3	1:41.90 +7.19	14	326	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM	GER	E3	14	1:41.90		1:41.90	+0.72 +7.19
15	310	RODRIGUES Helder FMP YAMAHA	POR	E3	1:42.17 +7.46	15	310	RODRIGUES Helder FMP YAMAHA	POR	E3	15	1:42.17		1:42.17	+0.27 +7.46
16	387	BELOTTI Andrea FMI HUSABERG	ITA	E3	1:43.39 +8.68	16	387	BELOTTI Andrea FMI HUSABERG	ITA	E3	16	1:43.39		1:43.39	+1.22 +8.68
17	305	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG	ESP	E3	1:50.66 +15.95	17	305	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG	ESP	E3	17	1:50.66		1:50.66	+7.27 +15.95
EJ															
1	406	BELLINO Mathias FFM HUSABERG	FRA	EJ	1:34.78	1	406	BELLINO Mathias FFM HUSABERG	FRA	EJ	1	1:34.78		1:34.78	
2	443	McCANNEY Daniel ACU GAS-GAS	GBR	EJ	1:38.02 +3.24	2	443	McCANNEY Daniel ACU GAS-GAS	GBR	EJ	2	1:38.02		1:38.02	+3.24 +3.24
3	490	MORONI Rudi FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	1:38.49 +3.71	3	490	MORONI Rudi FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	3	1:38.49		1:38.49	+0.47 +3.71
4	409	ROCKWELL Alexander ACU HUSABERG	GBR	EJ	1:38.67 +3.89	4	409	ROCKWELL Alexander ACU HUSABERG	GBR	EJ	4	1:38.67		1:38.67	+0.18 +3.89
5	412	BENAVIDES Kevin CAMOD KTM	ARG	EJ	1:38.95 +4.17	5	412	BENAVIDES Kevin CAMOD KTM	ARG	EJ	5	1:38.95		1:38.95	+0.28 +4.17
6	477	SOLA Arnau RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	1:40.06 +5.28	6	477	SOLA Arnau RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	6	1:40.06		1:40.06	+1.11 +5.28

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



ABC Communication - BP 322 - Rue Gabriel Soulié - 12203 Villefranche de Rouergue Cedex - FRANCE
Tél +33 (0)5 65 45 76 14 - Fax +33 (0)5 65 45 77 02 - enduro.abc@orange.fr - www.enduro-abc.com



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP POLISPORT of Portugal * Stage 1 * 11+12.5.2012

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - KTM SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EY,EW

11/05/2012 - 21:35

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time		Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
7	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	1:40.10 +5.32	7	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	7	1:40.10		1:40.10	+0.04 +5.32
8	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	1:40.86 +6.08	8	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	8	1:40.86		1:40.86	+0.76 +6.08
9	405	MANZI Jonathan FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	1:40.98 +6.20	9	405	MANZI Jonathan FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	9	1:40.98		1:40.98	+0.12 +6.20
10	416	BOTELLA Pau RFME TM	ESP	EJ	1:41.22 +6.44	10	416	BOTELLA Pau RFME TM	ESP	EJ	10	1:41.22		1:41.22	+0.24 +6.44
11	410	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	1:41.46 +6.68	11	410	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	11	1:41.46		1:41.46	+0.24 +6.68
12	407	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	1:41.54 +6.76	12	407	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	12	1:41.54		1:41.54	+0.08 +6.76
13	480	MORI Nicolo FMI TM	ITA	EJ	1:41.81 +7.03	13	480	MORI Nicolo FMI TM	ITA	EJ	13	1:41.81		1:41.81	+0.27 +7.03
14	481	NOGUEIRA Henrique FMP HONDA	POR	EJ	1:43.67 +8.89	14	481	NOGUEIRA Henrique FMP HONDA	POR	EJ	14	1:43.67		1:43.67	+1.86 +8.89
15	489	SVENSSON Karl SVEMO HM-HONDA	SWE	EJ	1:43.76 +8.98	15	489	SVENSSON Karl SVEMO HM-HONDA	SWE	EJ	15	1:43.76		1:43.76	+0.09 +8.98
16	419	GEEBELEN Oscar RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	1:46.88 +12.10	16	419	GEEBELEN Oscar RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	16	1:46.88		1:46.88	+3.12 +12.10
17	408	ROHMER Kevin FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	1:47.30 +12.52	17	408	ROHMER Kevin FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	17	1:47.30		1:47.30	+0.42 +12.52
18	425	KARAMPELAS Kimon AMOTOE YAMAHA	GRE	EJ	1:51.53 +16.75	18	425	KARAMPELAS Kimon AMOTOE YAMAHA	GRE	EJ	18	1:51.53		1:51.53	+4.23 +16.75
19	491	SALSENCH Eloi RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	1:52.40 +17.62	19	491	SALSENCH Eloi RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	19	1:52.40		1:52.40	+0.87 +17.62
20	414	HOGBERG Pontus SVEMO GAS-GAS	SWE	EJ	1:54.07 +19.29	20	414	HOGBERG Pontus SVEMO GAS-GAS	SWE	EJ	20	1:54.07		1:54.07	+1.67 +19.29
21	411	EDLUND Johan SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ	1:57.96 +23.18	21	411	EDLUND Johan SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ	21	1:57.96		1:57.96	+3.89 +23.18
22	441	INGLES Ot RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	2:07.74 +32.96	22	441	INGLES Ot RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	22	2:07.74		2:07.74	+9.78 +32.96
23	436	ROBERTS Ruan MSA KTM	RSA	EJ	2:16.77 +41.99	23	436	ROBERTS Ruan MSA KTM	RSA	EJ	23	2:16.77		2:16.77	+9.03 +41.99
EY															
1	618	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM	ITA	EY	1:39.65	1	618	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM	ITA	EY	1	1:39.65		1:39.65	
2	631	OLIVEIRA Luis FMP YAMAHA	POR	EY	1:39.91 +0.26	2	631	OLIVEIRA Luis FMP YAMAHA	POR	EY	2	1:39.91		1:39.91	+0.26 +0.26
3	681	CONFORTI Guido FMI YAMAHA	ITA	EY	1:41.63 +1.98	3	681	CONFORTI Guido FMI YAMAHA	ITA	EY	3	1:41.63		1:41.63	+1.72 +1.98
4	638	MIRABET Kirian RFME KTM	ESP	EY	1:42.69 +3.04	4	638	MIRABET Kirian RFME KTM	ESP	EY	4	1:42.69		1:42.69	+1.06 +3.04
5	680	HONKANEN Paavo SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	EY	1:42.87 +3.22	5	680	HONKANEN Paavo SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	EY	5	1:42.87		1:42.87	+0.18 +3.22
6	619	ELOWSON Albin SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	1:43.29 +3.64	6	619	ELOWSON Albin SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	6	1:43.29		1:43.29	+0.42 +3.64
7	622	CASTELLANA Andrea FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	EY	1:44.23 +4.58	7	622	CASTELLANA Andrea FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	EY	7	1:44.23		1:44.23	+0.94 +4.58
8	683	GOMEZ Benet RFME TM	ESP	EY	1:44.34 +4.69	8	683	GOMEZ Benet RFME TM	ESP	EY	8	1:44.34		1:44.34	+0.11 +4.69
9	679	BRESOLIN Matteo FMI HUSABERG	ITA	EY	1:45.10 +5.45	9	679	BRESOLIN Matteo FMI HUSABERG	ITA	EY	9	1:45.10		1:45.10	+0.76 +5.45
10	611	SORECA Davide FMI YAMAHA	ITA	EY	1:48.47 +8.82	10	611	SORECA Davide FMI YAMAHA	ITA	EY	10	1:48.47		1:48.47	+3.37 +8.82
11	658	ISAZA Santiago CFM KTM	COL	EY	1:48.61 +8.96	11	658	ISAZA Santiago CFM KTM	COL	EY	11	1:48.61		1:48.61	+0.14 +8.96
12	606	BORJERSSON Jesper SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	1:48.88 +9.23	12	606	BORJERSSON Jesper SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	12	1:48.88		1:48.88	+0.27 +9.23
13	670	SALSENCH Carles RFME KTM	ESP	EY	1:49.72 +10.07	13	670	SALSENCH Carles RFME KTM	ESP	EY	13	1:49.72		1:49.72	+0.84 +10.07



GP POLISPORT of Portugal * Stage 1 * 11+12.5.2012

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - KTM SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EY,EW

11/05/2012 - 21:35

Page 4

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
14	626	BRUSCHI Nicolo FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	EY 1:52.34 +12.69	14	626	BRUSCHI Nicolo FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	EY	14		1:52.34	+2.62 +12.69
15	623	GIULIETTI Mattia FMI HUSABERG	ITA	EY 1:55.96 +16.31	15	623	GIULIETTI Mattia FMI HUSABERG	ITA	EY	15		1:55.96	+3.62 +16.31
16	654	BROSTROM Adam SVEMO KTM	SWE	EY 2:13.73 +34.08	16	654	BROSTROM Adam SVEMO KTM	SWE	EY	16		2:13.73	+17.77 +34.08
EW													
1	522	PUY Ludivine FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	EW 2:00.86	1	522	PUY Ludivine FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	EW	1		2:00.86	
2	511	ROSSAT Audrey FFM KTM	FRA	EW 2:03.36 +2.50	2	511	ROSSAT Audrey FFM KTM	FRA	EW	2		2:03.36	+2.50 +2.50
3	505	JONSSON Jessica SVEMO GAS-GAS	SWE	EW 2:07.71 +6.85	3	505	JONSSON Jessica SVEMO GAS-GAS	SWE	EW	3		2:07.71	+4.35 +6.85
4	544	SANZ Laia RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	EW 2:08.97 +8.11	4	544	SANZ Laia RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	EW	4		2:08.97	+1.26 +8.11
5	507	BERREZ Juliette FFM TM	FRA	EW 2:10.80 +9.94	5	507	BERREZ Juliette FFM TM	FRA	EW	5		2:10.80	+1.83 +9.94
6	509	WILSON Jemma MA YAMAHA	AUS	EW 2:17.42 +16.56	6	509	WILSON Jemma MA YAMAHA	AUS	EW	6		2:17.42	+6.62 +16.56
7	503	DUFRENE Blandine FFM HUSABERG	FRA	EW 2:18.52 +17.66	7	503	DUFRENE Blandine FFM HUSABERG	FRA	EW	7		2:18.52	+1.10 +17.66
8	577	GARDINER Jessica MA YAMAHA	AUS	EW 2:36.91 +36.05	8	577	GARDINER Jessica MA YAMAHA	AUS	EW	8		2:36.91	+18.39 +36.05
9	533	DAVEY Emily ACU KTM	GBR	EW 2:40.54 +39.68	9	533	DAVEY Emily ACU KTM	GBR	EW	9		2:40.54	+3.63 +39.68
10	576	JARDINE Toni MSA KTM	RSA	EW 2:58.28 +57.42	10	576	JARDINE Toni MSA KTM	RSA	EW	10		2:58.28	+17.74 +57.42
11	527	GRIFFITHS Fionn ACU KTM	GBR	EW 3:03.95 +1:03.09	11	527	GRIFFITHS Fionn ACU KTM	GBR	EW	11		3:03.95	+5.67 +1:03.09